Y6

2025 Reading Writing Maths SPAG
Expected Greater Expected Greater Expected Greater Expected Greater
Depth Depth Depth Depth
Teacher 73% 40% 71% 24% 73% 33% Not Recorded
Assessment
Herne 75% 41% 71% 24% 73% 37% 67% 34%
National 75% 33% 72% 12% 74% 26% 72% 29%
Y6 Historical Data
YEAR READING WRITING MATHS COMBINED
Reading, Writing &
Maths
ARE GDS ARE GDS ARE GDS ARE GDS
2018 76% 34% 85% 30% 83% 31% 71% 16%
2019 85% 35% 88% 30% 96% 41% 80% 21%
2022 79% 36% 70% 13% 85% 35% 62% 8%
2023 83% 40% 83% 18% 84% 40% 75% 15%
2024 86% 46% 87% 37% 86% 40% 77% 19%
2025 75% 41% 71% 24% 73% 37% 67% 34%
Y6 Combined Results
Cohort ARE ARE National Percentile GD GD National Percentile
National | Comparison Rank National | Comparison Rank
2024/25 64% 62% 54th 16% 8% 87t
2023/24 79% 61% goth 22% 8% 96
2022/23 75% 60% 86t 15% 8% 87t
2021/22 | 62% 59% 58th 8% 7% 70t




Key Stage 2

Subject
Reading, Writing & Maths combined
Reading, Writing & Maths combined
Reading

Reading

Reading

Writing

Writing

Maths

Maths

Maths

GPS

GPS

GPS

Science

Statistic

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils achieving the higher standard

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils achieving the higher standard
Average scaled score

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils working at greater depth

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils achieving the higher standard
Average scaled score

% of pupils achieving the expected standard
% of pupils achieving the higher standard
Average scaled score

% of pupils achieving the expected standard

2021-2022
School  National
62% @ 9%

8% ® %
79% @ T4%
36% @ 28%

10630 105.0
70% @ 69%
13% @ 13%
85% © 1%
35% © 22%
10640Q 104.0
80% @ 2%
34% @ 26%
10650 105.0
- 9%

2022-2023
School  National
75% @ 60%
15% @ 8%
83% © 73%
40% © 29%

10770 105.0
82% © 1%
18% @ 13%
84% © 73%
40%©Q 24%

10770 104.0
82% © 2%
45% @ 30%

10790 105.0

- 80%

2023-2024
School  National
79% © 61%
2% Q 8%
86% @ 4%
46%Q 28%

106.1Q 105.0
87% Q@ 2%
7% Q 13%
86% @ 3%
40%Q 24%

106.00Q 104.0
83% Q@ 2%
53% @ 32%

109.1Q 105.0
90% @ 81%

Cohort

119

119

119

119

12

19

19

19

19

13

19

119

13

119

2024-2025
School
64% @
16% @
5% ®
1% 9

1065@
1%
24% ©
73%
37% 0

1058 @
67%
34% @

106.1®

80%

National

~62%

~ 8%

~ 5%

~33%

~1004

~T2%

~12%

~T4%

~26%

~104.4

~T2%

~29%

~1051

~82%



